Out of Account Deduction

AmountItemCumulative Cumulative Cumulative Balance

GISI87 12 48

GISS87 28 112

GPF 3000 12000

PT 200 800

BP 35500 142000

DA 1065 4260

HRA 4260 17040

MA 500 2000

OthA 260 1040

GRAND TOTAL

Net Pay

41585 166340 3240 12960

38345 Net Pay Rupees in Words : Thirty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Forty Five only

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------